SCHEDULE

A

Montgomery High School & Upper Middle School Lunch Prices

Traditional Hot Lunch Meal

All Hot & Cold Entrees / Sandwiches /

Pizza - Include Milk

Entrée combo (includes featured sidas)

Premium Entrees/offerings
4 oz side order

(Teachers prices - same as Students)

Pizza slice (1/6) w/ toppings

Calzone

Personal pizza

Hamburger / Cheese Burger
Chicken Patty Sandwich
Chicken Breast 4 oz Sandwich
Chicken Tenders

Chicken Nuggets

Mozzarella Stix

Soup (8oz)
Soup {120z)

Large Fruit Cup Fresh
Small Fruit Cup/Fresh/8oz

Fruit & Yogurt Parfait
Fruit & Yogurt Parfait LARGE
yogurt 4oz

Large Salad
Large salad w/protein
{Includes Milk)

Deli Sandwich
Boars Head Deli Sandwich
Hot Heroes

2014-2015

Snacks & Beverages

$2.90

$3.25 - $4.95

$0.75

$2.85
$3.95
$3.95

$2.90
$2.90
$3.25
$2.90
$2.90
$2.90

$2.10
$2.40

$2.90
$2.20

$2.50

$2.86 & UP

$1.00

$2.95
$3.85

$2.90
$3.95
$3.35

Baked Chips

Ice Cream

Cones

War Heads
Strawberry Shortcake
Chocolate Eclair
ChipWich

Sundae Cups

Rips

Cupped Caned Fruit
Pretzel Bites

Pretzel 50z

French Fries
Premium Fries

Milk Chugs

Milk

120z Water

200z Water

Vitamin Water 200z
Vitamin Water 120z
Powerade 120z

0OJ20 o0z

Yoo Hoo 11.50z
Snapple 11.50z
Smoothie 12 oz
Cappuccine/Coffee/Hot Cocoa
Switch/Fruit Juice Drink
Fuse

Gatorade/12 ounce

Muffins

Bagels

Bagel w Cream Cheese
Churros

Funnel Cakes

All Granola Bars
Cereal Bowls

Pop Tarts

Scooby Snack
Cookies

Any Salad Dressing

$1.00

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.25
$2.25
$1.75

$0.75
$1.50
$1.25
$1.25
$1.50-81.75

$1.50
$0.60
$1.00
$1.50
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.25
$1.50
$1.50
$2.25
$1.95
$1.60
$1.75
$2.00

$1.50
$1.45
$1.75
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$1.25
$0.50
$1.00
$0.65




SCHEDULE A (cont'd)

Montgomery Elementary Schools

Grades 1-6 Lunch Prices

2014-2015

lte
Student Paid Lunch
Student Reduced Lunch
Adult Meal Daily Entrée, 3 sides w/one milk

Sides
Side of Fruit or Fresh Fruit
Side of Vegetables

Beverages
Bottled Water 8 oz.

100% Fruit Juice (4 oz.)
Milk

Snacks
100 Calorie Copkies & Chips
Bag Chips .5 oz.
Cookie
Ice Cream
Mini Rice Krispies Treats/Graham Crackers
Pepperidge Farm Goldfish
Pudding

Prices

$2.25
$0.40
$2.80

$0.65
$0.65

$1.00
$0.75
$0.60

$0.75
$0.75
$0.40
$0.90
$0.35
$0.60
$0.50




