SCHEDULE A

Montgomery High School & Upper Middle School Lunch Prices 2014-2015

Traditional Hot Lunch Meal	_	Snacks & Beverages	_
All Hot & Cold Entrees / Sandwiches /			
Pizza - Include Milk		Baked Chips	\$1.00
Entrée combo (includes featured sides).	\$2.90	Ice Cream	•
Premium Entrees/offerings	\$3.25 - \$4.95	Cones	\$1.00
4 oz side order	\$0.75	War Heads	\$1.00
(Teachers prices - same as Students)		Strawberry Shortcake	\$1.00
Pizza slice (1/6) w/ toppings	\$2.85	Chocolate Éclair	\$1.00
Calzone	\$3.95	ChipWich	\$2.25
Personal pizza	\$3.95	Sundae Cups Rips	\$2.25 \$1.75
Hamburger / Cheese Burger	\$2.90		
Chicken Patty Sandwich	\$2.90		
Chicken Breast 4 oz Sandwich	\$3.25	Cupped Caned Fruit	\$0.75
Chicken Tenders	\$2.90	Pretzel Bites	\$1.50
Chicken Nuggets	\$2.90	Pretzel 5oz	\$1.25
Mozzarella Stix	\$2.90	French Fries	\$1.25
		Premium Fries	\$1.50 - \$1.75
Soup (8oz)	\$2.10	Milk Chugs	\$1.50
Soup (12oz)	\$2.40	Milk	\$0.60
		12oz Water	\$1.00
Large Fruit Cup Fresh	\$2.90	20oz Water	\$1.50
Small Fruit Cup/Fresh/8oz	\$2.20	Vitamin Water 20oz	\$2.50
F==# 0 N== + D	40.50	Vitamin Water 12oz	\$2.00
Fruit & Yogurt Parfait	\$2.50	Powerade 12oz	\$2.00
Fruit & Yogurt Parfait LARGE	\$2.85 & UP	OJ 20 oz	\$2.25
yogurt 4oz	\$1.00	Yoo Hoo 11.5oz	\$1.50
Large Caled	# 0.05	Snapple 11.5oz	\$1.50
Large Salad	\$2.95	Smoothie 12 oz	\$2.25
Large salad w/protein (Includes Milk)	\$3.95	Cappuccino/Coffee/Hot Cocoa	\$1.95
(Includes Milk)		Switch/Fruit Juice Drink	\$1.50
D. I. O		Fuse	\$1.75
Deli Sandwich	\$2.90	Gatorade/12 ounce	\$2.00
Boars Head Deli Sandwich	\$3.95		
Hot Heroes	\$3.35	Muffins	\$1.50
		Bagels	\$1.45
		Bagel w Cream Cheese	\$1.75
		Churros	\$1.00
		Funnel Cakes	\$1.00
		All Granola Bars	\$1.00
		Cereal Bowls	\$1.50
		Pop Tarts	\$1.25
		Scooby Snack	\$0.50
		Cookies	\$1.00
		Any Salad Dressing	\$0.65

SCHEDULE A (cont'd)

Montgomery Elementary Schools Grades 1-6 Lunch Prices 2014-2015

<u>Item</u>	<u>Prices</u>		
Student Paid Lunch	\$2.25		
Student Reduced Lunch	\$0.40		
Adult Meal Daily Entrée, 3 sides w/one milk	\$2.80		
Sides			
Side of Fruit or Fresh Fruit	\$0.65		
Side of Vegetables	\$0.65		
Beverages			
Bottled Water 8 oz.	\$1.00		
100% Fruit Juice (4 oz.)	\$0.75		
Milk	\$0.60		
Snacks			
100 Calorie Cookies & Chips	\$0.75		
Bag Chips .5 oz.	\$0.75		
Cookie	\$0.40		
Ice Cream	\$0.90		
Mini Rice Krispies Treats/Graham Crackers	\$0.35		
Pepperidge Farm Goldfish	\$0.60		
Pudding	\$0.50		